from 5 September 2018

Stratton Park « Covingham « Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Eldene « Liden « GW Hospital - Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Stratton Park White Hart
Covingham Square
Covingham St. Paul’s Church
Eldene Eldene Centre

Liden Wheatstone Road
Snodshill Roundabout

Great Western Hospital stop B
Wroughton Ridgeway School

155
0742

0747
0752

v

v

0800

v

0825

158

0743
0746
0758
0823

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « Covingham « Stratton Park

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « Lawn « Eldene « Greenbridge

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « GW Hospital « Liden « Eldene

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Wroughton Ridgeway School
Marlborough Road Downs View Road
Great Western Hospital stop B
Lawn Cambridge Close
Snodshill Roundabout

Liden Wheatstone Road
Eldene Eldene Centre
Covingham St. Paul’s Church
Covingham Square
Greenbridge WHSmith
Stratton Park White Hart

155
1525

158
1525

1541

v

1554
1557

155A
1645

1655
1658
1702
1707
1709
1712
1717
1718

service 155A operates on
Tuesdays, Wednesdays and
Thursdays only




