## from 5 September 2018

Stratton Park • Covingham • Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Eldene • Liden • GW Hospital • Wroughton, Ridgeway School

route 155

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only			
	155	158	
Stratton Park White Hart	0742		
Covingham Square	0747		
Covingham St. Paul's Church	0752		
Eldene Eldene Centre	~	0743	
Liden Wheatstone Road	~	0746	
Snodshill Roundabout	0800	•	
Great Western Hospital stop B	_	0758	
Wroughton Ridgeway School	0825	0823	

Wroughton, Ridgeway School • Covingham • Stratton Park

Wroughton, Ridgeway School • Lawn • Eldene • Greenbridge

Wroughton, Ridgeway School • GW Hospital • Liden • Eldene

route 155 route 155A

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only			
	155	158	155A
Wroughton Ridgeway School	1525	1525	1645
Marlborough Road Downs View Road	_	•	1655
<b>Great Western Hospital</b> stop B	_	1541	~
Lawn Cambridge Close	_	•	1658
Snodshill Roundabout	1545	~	1702
<b>Liden</b> Wheatstone Road	_	1554	1707
Eldene Eldene Centre	~	1557	1709
Covingham St. Paul's Church	1550		1712
Covingham Square	1555		1717
Greenbridge WHSmith	1556		1718
Stratton Park White Hart	1559		

service 155A operates on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays only